TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 11:40.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(110) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.699 +8.336 11:49:04.270
2 2:04.549 +10.186 11:51:08.819
3 1:54.363 - 11:53:03.182
4 2:01.115 +6.752 11:55:04.297
p5 2:06.889 +12.526 11:57:11.186
(60) SEABEK tukasz
1 2:13.159 +11.661 11:45:21.230
2 2:04.901 +3.403 11:47:26.131
3 2:27.985 +26.487 11:49:54.116
4 2:03.615 +2.117 11:51:57.731
5 2:10.296 +8.798 11:54:08.027
6 2:01.907 +0.409 11:56:09.934
7 2:01.498 - 11:58:11.432
p8 2:12.110 +10.612 12:00:23.542
(998) ELIMINATOR
1 2:13.455 +11.717 11:45:42.948
2 2:16.739 +15.001 11:47:59.687
3 2:11.917 +10.179 11:50:11.604
4 2:10.141 +8.403 11:52:21.745
5 2:23.273 +21.535 11:54:45.018
6 2:01.738 - 11:56:46.756
p7 2:02.869 +1.131 11:58:49.625
(47) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:08.855 +6.451 11:45:10.364
2 2:06.544 +4.140 11:47:16.908
3 2:03.914 +1.510 11:49:20.822
4 2:08.665 +6.261 11:51:29.487
5 2:02.404 - 11:53:31.891
6 2:04.563 +2.159 11:55:36.454
7 2:05.195 +2.791 11:57:41.649
p8 2:34.649 +32.245 12:00:16.298
(49) KOSTRO tukasz
1 2:15.458 +11.003 11:46:49.167
2 2:10.724 +6.269 11:48:59.891
3 2:17.275 +12.820 11:51:17.166
4 2:04.455 - 11:53:21.621
5 2:07.425 +2.970 11:55:29.046
6 2:09.711 +5.256 11:57:38.757
p7 2:30.431 +25.976 12:00:09.188
(44) FREITAG Mariusz
1 2:13.901 +9.212 11:45:18.088
2 2:07.629 +2.940 11:47:25.717
3 2:27.999 +23.310 11:49:53.716
4 2:06.193 +1.504 11:51:59.909
5 2:09.702 +5.013 11:54:09.611
6 2:04.689 - 11:56:14.300
7 2:07.381 +2.692 11:58:21.681
p8 2:19.660 +14.971 12:00:41.341
(51) LEWKOWICZ Kamil
1 2:12.858 +7.631 11:46:44.837
2 2:07.354 +2.127 11:48:52.191
3 2:16.035 +10.808 11:51:08.226
4 2:05.227 - 11:53:13.453
5 2:07.168 +1.941 11:55:20.621
6 2:12.680 +7.453 11:57:33.301
p7 2:34.032 +28.805 12:00:07.333

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 3:17.090 +1:08.190 11:48:00.441
2 2:11.582 +2.682 11:50:12.023
3 2:15.084 +6.184 11:52:27.107
4 2:08.900 - 11:54:36.007
5 2:19.054 +10.154 11:56:55.061
p6 2:14.915 +6.015 11:59:09.976
(55) PAWLOWSKI Mariusz
1 2:14.292 +2.494 11:45:45.224
2 2:16.398 +4.600 11:48:01.622
3 2:13.605 +1.807 11:50:15.227
4 2:25.423 +13.625 11:52:40.650
5 2:16.368 +4.570 11:54:57.018
6 2:11.798 - 11:57:08.816
p7 2:28.757 +16.959 11:59:37.573
(106) SPYCHALSKI Radostaw
1 2:44.261 +32.135 11:47:16.659
2 2:47.101 +34.975 11:50:03.760
3 2:38.195 +26.069 11:52:41.955
4 2:25.829 +13.703 11:55:07.784
5 2:12.126 - 11:57:19.910
pé 2:38.250 +26.124 11:59:58.160
(108) ORDAK Artur
1 2:44.392 +31.666 11:47:15.456
2 2:47.784 +35.058 11:50:03.240
3 2:40.109 +27.383 11:52:43.349
4 2:36.473 +23.747 11:55:19.822
5 2:12.726 - 11:57:32.548
p6 2:33.312 +20.586 12:00:05.860
(109) GRABOWSKI Rafat
1 2:45.067 +32.010 11:47:14.325
2 2:47.195 +34.138 11:50:01.520
3 2:39.920 +26.863 11:52:41.440
4 2:25.165 +12.108 11:55:06.605
5 2:13.057 - 11:57:19.662
p6 2:37.018 +23.961 11:59:56.680
(71) ZAWADZKA - CHOJKA Natalia
1 2:25.713 +11.466 11:45:41.967
2 2:22.336 +8.089 11:48:04.303
3 2:16.512 +2.265 11:50:20.815
4 2:23.629 +9.382 11:52:44.444
5 2:33.371 +19.124 11:55:17.815
6 2:14.247 - 11:57:32.062
p7 2:32.568 +18.321 12:00:04.630
(107) tASZCZEWSKI tukasz
1 2:29.667 +14.001 11:48:51.888
2 2:37.679 +22.013 11:51:29.567
3 2:21.527 +5.861 11:53:51.094
4 2:18.473 +2.807 11:56:09.567
5 2:15.666 - 11:58:25.233
p6 2:33.323 +17.657 12:00:58.556
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 2:44.366 +22.339 11:47:11.607
2 2:48.745 +26.718 11:50:00.352
3 2:41.184 +19.157 11:52:41.536
4 2:26.428 +4.401 11:55:07.964
5 2:22.027 - 11:57:29.991
p6 2:32.828 +10.801 12:00:02.819

(104) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:44.090 +21.989 11:47:16.319
2 2:46.183 +24.082 11:50:02.502
3 2:40.256 +18.155 11:52:42.758
4 2:36.826 +14.725 11:55:19.584
5 2:22.101 - 11:57:41.685
p6 2:32,552 +10.451 12:00:14.237
(79) SEOWINSKI Jakub
1] 2:23.471 - 11:49:02.815
p2 2:38.960 +15.489 11:51:41.775
3 3:58.507 +1:35.036 11:55:40.282
4 2:30.036 +6.565 11:58:10.318
p5 2:40.690 +17.219 12:00:51.008
(105) CZYZAK tukasz
1 2:55.417 +9.324 11:48:41.784
2 2:49.334 +3.241 11:51:31.118
3 2:46.093 - 11:54:17.211
4 2:47.832 +1.739 11:57:05.043
p5 2:55.325 +9.232 12:00:00.368
(72) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:54.348 +8.055 11:48:39.379
2 2:48.730 +2.437 11:51:28.109
3 2:46.293 - 11:54:14.402
4 2:47.281 +0.988 11:57:01.683
p5 2:46.671 +0.378 11:59:48.354

(67) PLUTA Marek
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